
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay
TR-2024-
00513

06/13/2
024

DAVIS, BRENTON 
STETSON  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. DAVIS, 
BRENTON STETSON

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER 
NOT WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay
SC-2024-
00467

06/13/2
024

DBA  Defendant
WARD, TERRI et al vs. FISHER, 
TRUMAN et al

MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay
SC-2024-
00467

06/13/2
024

DBA  Plaintiff
WARD, TERRI et al vs. FISHER, 
TRUMAN et al

MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay
SC-2024-
00469

06/13/2
024

DUFNER, TERRY 
LEROY  Defendant

OK 2021 MEADOWBROOK VILLAGE
LLC vs. DUFNER, TERRY LEROY

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay
SC-2024-
00467

06/13/2
024

FISHER, MELODY  Defendant
WARD, TERRI et al vs. FISHER, 
TRUMAN et al

MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay
SC-2024-
00467

06/13/2
024

FISHER, TRUMAN  Defendant
WARD, TERRI et al vs. FISHER, 
TRUMAN et al

MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay
TR-2024-
00514

06/13/2
024

GARCIA, 
LEONARDO  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. GARCIA, 
LEONARDO

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER 
NOT WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay
TR-2024-
00515

06/13/2
024

GRAVES, AARON 
JOSEPH  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. GRAVES, 
AARON JOSEPH

FAIL TO YIELD FROM STOP 
SIGN (TR)

Kay
SC-2024-
00465

06/13/2
024

KARRAKER, SARAH 
DANYELLE  Defendant

WIN-CO FINANCE vs. KARRAKER, 
SARAH DANYELLE

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay
TR-2024-
00516

06/13/2
024

KING, MATHEW 
DAVID  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. KING, 
MATHEW DAVID

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER 
NOT WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay
TR-2024-
00517

06/13/2
024

LUNA, RUDY LEON 
JR.  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. LUNA, 
RUDY LEON JR.

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER 
NOT WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay
TR-2024-
00518

06/13/2
024

MILLER, MORGAN 
LAWRENCE  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. MILLER, 
MORGAN LAWRENCE

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER 
NOT WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay
TR-2024-
00519

06/13/2
024

MILLER, MORGAN 
LAWRENCE  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. MILLER, 
MORGAN LAWRENCE

NO D.L. IN POSSESSION (TR)

Kay
TR-2024-
00520

06/13/2
024

MILLER, MORGAN 
LAWRENCE  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. MILLER, 
MORGAN LAWRENCE

FAIL TO CARRY VALID 
INSURANCE VERF. (TR) 
EFFECTIVE 11-1-11

Kay
SC-2024-
00471

06/13/2
024

MULLER, BROOKE 
JANEL  Defendant

OK 2021 MEADOWBROOK VILLAGE
LLC vs. MULLER, BROOKE JANEL

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay
SC-2024-
00470

06/13/2
024

MUNIZ, ROSE  Defendant
OK 2021 MEADOWBROOK 
VILLAGE LLC vs. MUNIZ, ROSE

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay
TR-2024-
00521

06/13/2
024

NEAL, TRENTON 
LEE  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. NEAL, 
TRENTON LEE

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER 
NOT WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay
TR-2024-
00522

06/13/2
024

NEWBERRY, DUSTIN 
JAMES  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
NEWBERRY, DUSTIN JAMES

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER 
NOT WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay
SC-2024-
00469

06/13/2
024

OK 2021 MEADOWBROOK 
VILLAGE LLC  Plaintiff

OK 2021 MEADOWBROOK 
VILLAGE LLC vs. DUFNER, TERRY 
LEROY

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay
SC-2024-
00470

06/13/2
024

OK 2021 MEADOWBROOK 
VILLAGE LLC  Plaintiff

OK 2021 MEADOWBROOK 
VILLAGE LLC vs. MUNIZ, ROSE

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay
SC-2024-
00471

06/13/2
024

OK 2021 MEADOWBROOK 
VILLAGE LLC  Plaintiff

OK 2021 MEADOWBROOK 
VILLAGE LLC vs. MULLER, 
BROOKE JANEL

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay
TR-2024-
00523

06/13/2
024

PEEK, CRAIG 
MARCUS  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. PEEK, 
CRAIG MARCUS

NO SEAT BELT - PASSENGER 
NOT WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay
TR-2024-
00524

06/13/2
024

PETERSON, CARL CARSON, 
III  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
PETERSON, CARL CARSON, III

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER 
NOT WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay
SC-2024-
00461

06/13/2
024

POPE, STEVE A  Defendant SURE FINANCE vs. POPE, STEVE A MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay
SC-2024-
00468

06/13/2
024

PRICE, RICHARD CALVIN, 
JR  Plaintiff

PRICE, RICHARD CALVIN, JR vs. 
WILSON, CHRIS

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay
ML-2024-
00105

06/13/2
024

REAMES, JERED 
DEAN  Person 1

REAMES, JERED DEAN vs. 
WICKHAM, DAKOTA AMBERLY

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION - MARRIAGE 
LICENSE ISSUED

Kay
TR-2024-
00525

06/13/2
024

RODGERS, THOMAS 
MARTIN  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
RODGERS, THOMAS MARTIN

INATTENTIVE DRIVING (TR)

Kay
TR-2024-
00526

06/13/2
024

RODGERS, THOMAS 
MARTIN  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
RODGERS, THOMAS MARTIN

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER 
NOT WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay
TR-2024-
00527

06/13/2
024

RODGERS, THOMAS 
MARTIN  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
RODGERS, THOMAS MARTIN

FAIL TO STAY IN SINGLE LANE 
OF TRAFFIC (TR)

Kay
TR-2024-
00528

06/13/2
024

ROSEBERY, AMANDA 
KAY  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
ROSEBERY, AMANDA KAY

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER 
NOT WEARING SEAT BELT

https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2400528
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2400528
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2400527
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2400527
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay
TR-2024-
00529

06/13/2
024

ROSEBERY, AMANDA 
KAY  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
ROSEBERY, AMANDA KAY

FAIL TO CARRY VALID 
INSURANCE VERF. (TR) 
EFFECTIVE 11-1-11

Kay
TR-2024-
00530

06/13/2
024

ROSS, MARION 
LA'MAN  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. ROSS, 
MARION LA'MAN

SPEEDING 16-20 OVER (TR)

Kay
TR-2024-
00531

06/13/2
024

SIMON, JOSEPH  Defendant
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
SIMON, JOSEPH

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER 
NOT WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay
TR-2024-
00532

06/13/2
024

SKIRPSTUNAS, 
GINTARAS  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
SKIRPSTUNAS, GINTARAS

FAIL TO YIELD FROM STOP 
SIGN (TR)

Kay
TR-2024-
00533

06/13/2
024

SMITH, PAUL EUGENE  Defendant
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. SMITH,
PAUL EUGENE

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER 
NOT WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay
TR-2024-
00534

06/13/2
024

SOLARTE CHOURIO, YENIREE 
THEYRUMA  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
SOLARTE CHOURIO, YENIREE 
THEYRUMA

SPEEDING 21-25 OVER

Kay
TR-2024-
00535

06/13/2
024

SOLARTE CHOURIO, YENIREE 
THEYRUMA  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
SOLARTE CHOURIO, YENIREE 
THEYRUMA

OPER M/V W/O A VALID D.L. 
(TR)

Kay
PB-2024-
00051

06/13/2
024

STREET, WILLIE JESSE  Plaintiff
IN THE MATTER OF STREET, 
WILLIE JESSE

PROBATE OF WILL

Kay
SC-2024-
00461

06/13/2
024

SURE FINANCE  Plaintiff
SURE FINANCE vs. POPE, STEVE 
A

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay
SC-2024-
00462

06/13/2
024

SURE FINANCE  Plaintiff
SURE FINANCE vs. WALTON, 
JAMIE LEE PAUL

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay
SC-2024-
00463

06/13/2
024

SURE FINANCE  Plaintiff
SURE FINANCE vs. WASE, 
KENTON

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay
SC-2024-
00464

06/13/2
024

SURE FINANCE  Plaintiff
SURE FINANCE vs. TOMMY, 
RUTHINA

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay
SC-2024-
00467

06/13/2
024

THE SUGAR AND 
GRIND  Defendant

WARD, TERRI et al vs. FISHER, 
TRUMAN et al

MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay
SC-2024-
00464

06/13/2
024

TOMMY, RUTHINA  Defendant
SURE FINANCE vs. TOMMY, 
RUTHINA

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay
TR-2024-
00536

06/13/2
024

TOMPKINS, BRIAN 
WAYNE  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
TOMPKINS, BRIAN WAYNE

NO SEAT BELT - PASSENGER 
NOT WEARING SEAT BELT

https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2400536
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2400536
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-SC++2400464
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-SC++2400464
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-SC++2400467
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay
SC-2024-
00466

06/13/2
024

VAP, CHEREDAN 
ANN  Defendant

WIN-CO FINANCE vs. VAP, 
CHEREDAN ANN

MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay
TR-2024-
00537

06/13/2
024

WALLS, JAYCE 
LEE  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
WALLS, JAYCE LEE

NO SEAT BELT - PASSENGER NOT 
WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay
SC-2024-
00462

06/13/2
024

WALTON, JAMIE LEE 
PAUL  Defendant

SURE FINANCE vs. WALTON, 
JAMIE LEE PAUL

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay
SC-2024-
00467

06/13/2
024

WARD'S AIR 
CONDITIONING 
INC  Plaintiff

WARD, TERRI et al vs. FISHER, 
TRUMAN et al

MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay
TR-2024-
00538

06/13/2
024

WARD, KEITH 
JAMES  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
WARD, KEITH JAMES

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT 
WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay
SC-2024-
00467

06/13/2
024

WARD, TERRI  Plaintiff
WARD, TERRI et al vs. FISHER, 
TRUMAN et al

MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay
SC-2024-
00463

06/13/2
024

WASE, KENTON  Defendant
SURE FINANCE vs. WASE, 
KENTON

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay
ML-2024-
00105

06/13/2
024

WICKHAM, DAKOTA 
AMBERLY  Person 2

REAMES, JERED DEAN vs. 
WICKHAM, DAKOTA AMBERLY

MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION -
MARRIAGE LICENSE ISSUED

Kay
SC-2024-
00468

06/13/2
024

WILSON, CHRIS  Defendant
PRICE, RICHARD CALVIN, JR vs.
WILSON, CHRIS

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER

Kay
SC-2024-
00465

06/13/2
024

WIN-CO FINANCE  Plaintiff
WIN-CO FINANCE vs. 
KARRAKER, SARAH 
DANYELLE

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay
SC-2024-
00466

06/13/2
024

WIN-CO FINANCE  Plaintiff
WIN-CO FINANCE vs. VAP, 
CHEREDAN ANN

MONEY JUDGEMENT
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