Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay	TR-2024- 00513	06/13/2 024	DAVIS, BRENTON STETSON Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. DAVIS, BRENTON STETSON	NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT WEARING SEAT BELT
Kay	SC-2024- 00467	06/13/2 024	DBA Defendant	WARD, TERRI et al vs. FISHER, TRUMAN et al	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay	SC-2024- 00467	06/13/2 024	DBA Plaintiff	WARD, TERRI et al vs. FISHER, TRUMAN et al	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay	SC-2024- 00469		DUFNER, TERRY LEROY Defendant	OK 2021 MEADOWBROOK VILLAGE LLC vs. DUFNER, TERRY LEROY	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay	SC-2024- 00467	06/13/2 024	FISHER, MELODY Defendant	WARD, TERRI et al vs. FISHER, TRUMAN et al	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay	SC-2024- 00467	06/13/2 024	FISHER, TRUMAN Defendant	WARD, TERRI et al vs. FISHER, TRUMAN et al	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay	TR-2024- 00514		GARCIA, LEONARDO Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. GARCIA, LEONARDO	NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT WEARING SEAT BELT
Kay	TR-2024- 00515	06/13/2 024	GRAVES, AARON JOSEPH Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. GRAVES, AARON JOSEPH	FAIL TO YIELD FROM STOP SIGN (TR)
Kay	SC-2024- 00465		KARRAKER, SARAH DANYELLE Defendant	WIN-CO FINANCE vs. KARRAKER, SARAH DANYELLE	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay	TR-2024- 00516		KING, MATHEW DAVID Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. KING, MATHEW DAVID	NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT WEARING SEAT BELT
Kay	TR-2024- 00517		LUNA, RUDY LEON JR. Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. LUNA, RUDY LEON JR.	NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT WEARING SEAT BELT
Kay	TR-2024- 00518		MILLER, MORGAN LAWRENCE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. MILLER, MORGAN LAWRENCE	NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT WEARING SEAT BELT
Kay	TR-2024- 00519		MILLER, MORGAN LAWRENCE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. MILLER, MORGAN LAWRENCE	NO D.L. IN POSSESSION (TR)
Kay	TR-2024- 00520		MILLER, MORGAN LAWRENCE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. MILLER, MORGAN LAWRENCE	FAIL TO CARRY VALID INSURANCE VERF. (TR) EFFECTIVE 11-1-11
Kay	SC-2024- 00471		MULLER, BROOKE JANEL Defendant	OK 2021 MEADOWBROOK VILLAGE LLC vs. MULLER, BROOKE JANEL	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER

Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
SC-2024-	06/13/2	MUNIZ, ROSE Defendant	OK 2021 MEADOWBROOK	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND
00470	024		VILLAGE LLC vs. MUNIZ, ROSE	DETAINER
TR-2024- 00521	06/13/2 024	NEAL, TRENTON LEE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. NEAL, TRENTON LEE	NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT WEARING SEAT BELT
TR-2024-	06/13/2	NEWBERRY, DUSTIN JAMES Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER
00522	024		NEWBERRY, DUSTIN JAMES	NOT WEARING SEAT BELT
SC-2024- 00469	06/13/2 024	OK 2021 MEADOWBROOK VILLAGE LLC Plaintiff	OK 2021 MEADOWBROOK VILLAGE LLC vs. DUFNER, TERRY LEROY	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
SC-2024-	06/13/2	OK 2021 MEADOWBROOK	OK 2021 MEADOWBROOK	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND
00470	024	VILLAGE LLC Plaintiff	VILLAGE LLC vs. MUNIZ, ROSE	DETAINER
SC-2024- 00471	06/13/2 024	OK 2021 MEADOWBROOK VILLAGE LLC Plaintiff	OK 2021 MEADOWBROOK VILLAGE LLC vs. MULLER, BROOKE JANEL	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
TR-2024-	06/13/2	PEEK, CRAIG	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. PEEK,	NO SEAT BELT - PASSENGER
00523	024	MARCUS Defendant	CRAIG MARCUS	NOT WEARING SEAT BELT
TR-2024-	06/13/2	PETERSON, CARL CARSON, III Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER
00524	024		PETERSON, CARL CARSON, III	NOT WEARING SEAT BELT
SC-2024- 00461	06/13/2 024	POPE, STEVE A Defendant	SURE FINANCE vs. POPE, STEVE A	MONEY JUDGMENT
SC-2024-	06/13/2	PRICE, RICHARD CALVIN, JR Plaintiff	PRICE, RICHARD CALVIN, JR vs.	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND
00468	024		WILSON, CHRIS	DETAINER
ML-2024- 00105	06/13/2 024	REAMES, JERED DEAN Person 1	REAMES, JERED DEAN vs. WICKHAM, DAKOTA AMBERLY	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION - MARRIAGE LICENSE ISSUED
TR-2024-	06/13/2	RODGERS, THOMAS	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	INATTENTIVE DRIVING (TR)
00525	024	MARTIN Defendant	RODGERS, THOMAS MARTIN	
TR-2024-	06/13/2	RODGERS, THOMAS	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER
00526	024	MARTIN Defendant	RODGERS, THOMAS MARTIN	NOT WEARING SEAT BELT
TR-2024-	06/13/2	RODGERS, THOMAS	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	FAIL TO STAY IN SINGLE LANE
00527	024	MARTIN Defendant	RODGERS, THOMAS MARTIN	OF TRAFFIC (TR)
TR-2024-	06/13/2	ROSEBERY, AMANDA	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER
00528	024	KAY Defendant	ROSEBERY, AMANDA KAY	NOT WEARING SEAT BELT
	Number SC-2024- 00470 TR-2024- 00521 TR-2024- 00522 SC-2024- 00469 SC-2024- 00470 TR-2024- 00523 TR-2024- 00524 SC-2024- 00524 SC-2024- 00525 TR-2024- 00525 TR-2024- 00525 TR-2024- 00526 TR-2024- 00527 TR-2024-	Number On SC-2024- 06/13/2 024 TR-2024- 06/13/2 024 TR-2024- 06/13/2 024 SC-2024- 06/13/2 024 SC-2024- 06/13/2 024 SC-2024- 06/13/2 024 TR-2024- 06/13/2 024 TR-2024- 06/13/2 024 SC-2024- 06/13/2 024 TR-2024- 06/13/2 024 SC-2024- 06/13/2 024 TR-2024- 06/13/2 024	Number On Party SC-2024- 00470 06/13/2 024 MUNIZ, ROSE Defendant TR-2024- 00521 06/13/2 024 NEAL, TRENTON LEE Defendant TR-2024- 00522 06/13/2 024 NEWBERRY, DUSTIN JAMES Defendant SC-2024- 00469 06/13/2 024 OK 2021 MEADOWBROOK VILLAGE LLC Plaintiff SC-2024- 00470 06/13/2 024 OK 2021 MEADOWBROOK VILLAGE LLC Plaintiff SC-2024- 00471 06/13/2 024 OK 2021 MEADOWBROOK VILLAGE LLC Plaintiff TR-2024- 00523 06/13/2 024 PEEK, CRAIG MARCUS Defendant TR-2024- 00524 06/13/2 024 PETERSON, CARL CARSON, III Defendant SC-2024- 00461 06/13/2 024 POPE, STEVE A Defendant SC-2024- 00468 06/13/2 024 PRICE, RICHARD CALVIN, JR Plaintiff ML-2024- 00105 06/13/2 024 REAMES, JERED DEAN Person 1 TR-2024- 00525 06/13/2 06/13/2 RODGERS, THOMAS MARTIN Defendant TR-2024- 00526 06/13/2 06/13/2 RODGERS, THOMAS MARTIN Defendant TR-2024- 00527 06/13/2 06/13/2 ROSEBERY, AMANDA	Number On Party Case SC-2024-00470 06/13/2 MUNIZ, ROSE Defendant OK 2021 MEADOWBROOK VILLAGE LLC vs. MUNIZ, ROSE TR-2024-00521 06/13/2 NEAL, TRENTON STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. NEAL, TRENTON LEE TR-2024-00522 024 LEE Defendant STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. NEWBERRY, DUSTIN JAMES O0522 024 JAMES Defendant NEWBERRY, DUSTIN JAMES SC-2024-00469 06/13/2 OK 2021 MEADOWBROOK VILLAGE LLC Plaintiff VILLAGE LLC vs. DUFNER, TERRY LEROY SC-2024-00470 06/13/2 OK 2021 MEADOWBROOK VILLAGE LLC Plaintiff OK 2021 MEADOWBROOK VILLAGE LLC Vs. MUNIZ, ROSE SC-2024-00470 06/13/2 OK 2021 MEADOWBROOK VILLAGE LLC Vs. MUNIZ, ROSE SC-2024-00470 06/13/2 OK 2021 MEADOWBROOK VILLAGE LLC Vs. MUNIZ, ROSE SC-2024-00470 06/13/2 OK 2021 MEADOWBROOK VILLAGE LLC Vs. MUNIZ, ROSE TR-2024-00523 06/13/2 PEEK, CRAIG STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. PEEK, CRAIG MARCUS TR-2024-00524 06/13/2 PETERSON, CARL CARSON, III Defendant STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. PETERSON, CARL CARSON, III Defendant SC-2024-006/13/2 06/13/2 POPE, STEVE A Defendant

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay	TR-2024- 00529		ROSEBERY, AMANDA KAY Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. ROSEBERY, AMANDA KAY	FAIL TO CARRY VALID INSURANCE VERF. (TR) EFFECTIVE 11-1-11
Kay	TR-2024- 00530		ROSS, MARION LA'MAN Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. ROSS, MARION LA'MAN	SPEEDING 16-20 OVER (TR)
Kay	TR-2024- 00531	06/13/2 024	SIMON, JOSEPH Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. SIMON, JOSEPH	NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT WEARING SEAT BELT
Kay	TR-2024- 00532		SKIRPSTUNAS, GINTARAS Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. SKIRPSTUNAS, GINTARAS	FAIL TO YIELD FROM STOP SIGN (TR)
Kay	TR-2024- 00533	06/13/2 024	SMITH, PAUL EUGENE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. SMITH, PAUL EUGENE	NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT WEARING SEAT BELT
Kay	TR-2024- 00534		SOLARTE CHOURIO, YENIREE THEYRUMA Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. SOLARTE CHOURIO, YENIREE THEYRUMA	SPEEDING 21-25 OVER
Kay	TR-2024- 00535		SOLARTE CHOURIO, YENIREE THEYRUMA Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. SOLARTE CHOURIO, YENIREE THEYRUMA	OPER M/V W/O A VALID D.L. (TR)
Kay	PB-2024- 00051	06/13/2 024	STREET, WILLIE JESSE Plaintiff	IN THE MATTER OF STREET, WILLIE JESSE	PROBATE OF WILL
Kay	SC-2024- 00461	06/13/2 024	SURE FINANCE Plaintiff	SURE FINANCE vs. POPE, STEVE A	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay	SC-2024- 00462	06/13/2 024	SURE FINANCE Plaintiff	SURE FINANCE vs. WALTON, JAMIE LEE PAUL	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay	SC-2024- 00463	06/13/2 024	SURE FINANCE Plaintiff	SURE FINANCE vs. WASE, KENTON	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay	SC-2024- 00464	06/13/2 024	SURE FINANCE Plaintiff	SURE FINANCE vs. TOMMY, RUTHINA	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay	SC-2024- 00467		THE SUGAR AND GRIND Defendant	WARD, TERRI et al vs. FISHER, TRUMAN et al	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay	SC-2024- 00464	06/13/2 024	TOMMY, RUTHINA Defendant	SURE FINANCE vs. TOMMY, RUTHINA	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay	TR-2024- 00536		TOMPKINS, BRIAN WAYNE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. TOMPKINS, BRIAN WAYNE	NO SEAT BELT - PASSENGER NOT WEARING SEAT BELT

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay	SC-2024- 00466	06/13/2 024	VAP, CHEREDAN ANN Defendant	WIN-CO FINANCE vs. VAP, CHEREDAN ANN	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay	TR-2024- 00537	06/13/2 024	WALLS, JAYCE LEE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. WALLS, JAYCE LEE	NO SEAT BELT - PASSENGER NOT WEARING SEAT BELT
Kay	SC-2024- 00462	06/13/2 024	WALTON, JAMIE LEE PAUL Defendant	SURE FINANCE vs. WALTON, JAMIE LEE PAUL	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay	SC-2024- 00467	06/13/2 024	WARD'S AIR CONDITIONING INC Plaintiff	WARD, TERRI et al vs. FISHER, TRUMAN et al	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay	TR-2024- 00538	06/13/2 024	WARD, KEITH JAMES Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. WARD, KEITH JAMES	NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT WEARING SEAT BELT
Kay	SC-2024- 00467	06/13/2 024	WARD, TERRI Plaintiff	WARD, TERRI et al vs. FISHER, TRUMAN et al	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay	SC-2024- 00463	06/13/2 024	WASE, KENTON Defendant	SURE FINANCE vs. WASE, KENTON	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay	ML-2024- 00105	06/13/2 024	WICKHAM, DAKOTA AMBERLY Person 2	REAMES, JERED DEAN vs. WICKHAM, DAKOTA AMBERLY	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION - MARRIAGE LICENSE ISSUED
Kay	SC-2024- 00468	06/13/2 024	WILSON, CHRIS Defendant	PRICE, RICHARD CALVIN, JR vs. WILSON, CHRIS	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay	SC-2024- 00465	06/13/2 024	WIN-CO FINANCE Plaintiff	WIN-CO FINANCE vs. KARRAKER, SARAH DANYELLE	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay	SC-2024- 00466	06/13/2 024	WIN-CO FINANCE Plaintiff	WIN-CO FINANCE vs. VAP, CHEREDAN ANN	MONEY JUDGEMENT